

3rd & Final bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named Work: Repairing & Maintenance of Road from Bela. Barabar Road to Chahsa via Naha 179 to Bhai Toli					
Named Agency: Sanjay Kumar					
Agreement No. 43 SBC/19-20					
Date of Commencement 4/2/20					
Date of Completion 3/11/20					
Abstract of cost					
(1/12) Charing & Grubbing Road Land including up roofing -					
0.34 Hec Page- 8					
Est 49530/- 34/11/20 16840/-					
(2/13) Scarifying the existing bituminous road Surdaga. job					
637.50 m 2 Page 8					
Est 15=32/N 2-1/2 9767=00					
(3/15) Construction of Sub. grade & earthen shoulder. job					
1020.00 m 3 Page 9					
Est 176=81/N 3/16 180346=00					
(4/16) Construction of Granular sub base					

Continuation

Est 206953=00

BF. 20695321

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
197.06 M ³ 3 Page. 8					
CK 1282 = 34/M ³ 25 2698 = 0					
(5/117) Providing WBM					
Gn. 2 - . job					
122.67 M ³ 3 Page. 8					
CK 211404 / M ³ 24 7062 = 00					
(6/118) Providing WBM					
Gn. 3 - . job					
160.984 M ³ 3 Page 8					
CK 1923 = 10 ³ / M ³ 30 9588 = 12					
(7/119) Providing Primer					
Coat with CSS 17 - job					
2167.91 M ² 2 Page 9					
CK 41704 / M ² 88 971 = 00					
(8/120) Bonding Tack					
Coat - . job					
6438.750 M ² 2 Page 9					
CK 13 = 92/M ² 2-16 89627 = 12					
(9/121) Providing & rolling of					
Close graded Bitumix					
Surface - job					
2167.91 M ² 2 Page 9					
CK 163 = 29/M ² 35 3998 = 12					
(10/122) Providing Semi dense					
bituminous concrete					
- job					
160.974 M ³ 3 Page. 9					

Continuation

206953 = 00
1548897 = 00
1548892 = 00

BF.13 2891296 = w

25

2891291 = 0

Sch. XIV-Form No. 131

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	E.	D.	
3 Nos Page 17					
CK 91245.92 each Rs					27375 = 00
(18/132) Providing & Laying up					
10% applied Road.					
Marking -					
340.00 M ² Page 17					
CK 735782 / M ² Rs					250179 = w
(19/135) Excavation in					
foundations					
29.55 M ³ Page - 20					
CK 285217 / M ³ Rs					8427 = w
(20/136) Providing P.C.C M ¹⁰					
in foundations					
2.95 M ³ Page - 20					
CK 39842.30 / M ³ Rs					11420 = 00
(21/137) Brick masonry					
work in C.M. (1:1)					
27.25 M ³ Page 20					
CK 55562.69 / M ³ Rs					151420 = 00
(22/138) Plastering with C.M.					
(1:1) -					
61.00 M ² Page 20					
CK 13778 / M ² Rs					8405 = w
(23/141) Providing 1000mm dia					
Hummer Pipe					
7.5 M Page 20					
CK 327879 / M Rs					24553 = w

Continuation

Rs 3373075 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/11 Provision of 1.5mm thick					
Cement Putty - 15					
13.00 m ² Page 21					
24 44 = 36/M					577=00
					3373652=
					3373647=
Less 0.25 f. Below					8434=0
					3365218=0
Add 12% GST					403826=0
Add 1% Below GST					33652=
					33737=0
					3802781=0
					3802691=
Less Premium Paymen.					3571484=0
					3571818=
Page - 18					3802781=0
					231297=00
					230843=0

Consumption of Material

- (1) Bricks - 13625 Nos
- (2) Sand - 29.68 M³
- (3) Stone Aggregate - 2.32 M³

Note (1) work has been complete as per specification

12/11/20 JBR

14/12/20 ALW

18/3/20